May 22 2024 (07:09) India Rail Info

Gomti Express/12419 - SF - NR
CNB/Kanpur Central to NDLS/New Delhi
7h 25m - 440 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 LKO  |Lucknow Charbagh NR 05:45 1 |1 0 54 1124 [NR

2 ON Unnao Junction 06:45 06:47 2m |2 |1 54 24 (123 |NR

3 CNB |Kanpur Central 07:30 07:35 5m (6,7 |1 72 34 |127 |NCR
4  |PNKD [Panki Dham 07:55 07:56 m |2 |1 83 |86 (127 |[NCR
5 RURA |Rura 08:19 08:20 im |3 |1 116 (81 |137 [NCR
6 |JK Jhinjhak 08:34 08:35 m |3 |1 135 [85 [140 [NCR
7 |PHD |Phaphund 08:49 08:50 m |3 |1 155 (91 |145 [NCR
8 BNT [Bharthana 09:14 09:15 m 1 191 |66 |149 [NCR
g ETW |Etawah Junction 09:33 09:35 2m (1 |1 211 |107 [151 [NCR
10 |SKB |Shikohabad Junction 10:06 10:08 2m |3 |1 267 |70 (159 |NCR
11 |FZD |Firozabad 10:25 10:27 2m (3 |1 287 |28 |[164 |[NCR
12 |TDL  |Tundla Junction 11:03 11:05 2m (4 |1 303 |72 |167 |[NCR
13 |HRS |Hathras Junction 11:45 11:47 2m |2 |1 351 |87 |178 [NCR
14 |ALJN [Aligarh Junction 12:08 12:10 2m |4 |1 381 (93 |186 |[NCR
15 |KRJ Khurja Junction 12:38 12:40 2m (2 |1 425 |40 NCR
16 |GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 14:13 14:15 2m |3,5 |1 487 (33 |217 [NR

17 |NDLS |New Delhi 15:00 6 |1 512 |- 214 [NR

May 22 2024 (07:09) https://indiarailinfo.com




